
Sunday, 16 Jul 23 Sunday, 23 Jul 23 Sunday, 30 Jul 23 Sunday, 06 Aug 23
after 8:00am Mass after 8:00am Mass after 8:00am Mass after 8:00am Mass

Rosters for the Parish of St Michael  –  Thirroul Laundry

15 Jul 23 to 29 Oct 23

Ordinary A 15 Ordinary A 16 Ordinary A 17 Transfiguration

Pat H Pat H Pat H Maureen

Sunday, 13 Aug 23 Sunday, 20 Aug 23 Sunday, 27 Aug 23 Sunday, 03 Sep 23
after 8:00am Mass after 8:00am Mass after 8:00am Mass after 8:00am Mass

Ordinary A 19 Ordinary A 20 Ordinary A 21 Ordinary A 22

Maureen Maureen Maureen Clare

Sunday, 10 Sep 23 Sunday, 17 Sep 23 Sunday, 24 Sep 23 Sunday, 01 Oct 23
after 8:00am Mass after 8:00am Mass after 8:00am Mass after 8:00am Mass

Ordinary A 23 Ordinary A 24 Ordinary A 25 Ordinary A 26

Clare Clare Clare Katrina

Sunday, 08 Oct 23 Sunday, 15 Oct 23 Sunday, 22 Oct 23 Sunday, 29 Oct 23

Katrina Katrina Katrina Katrina

after 8:00am Mass after 8:00am Mass after 8:00am Mass after 8:00am Mass

Ordinary A 27 Ordinary A 28 Ordinary A 29 Ordinary A 30


